City of Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Legislation Details

File #: 2022-0363 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed Finally

File created: 5/13/2022 In control: Committee on Innovation, Performance and Asset
Management

On agenda: 5/16/2022 Final action: 5/31/2022

Enactment date: 5/31/2022 Enactment #: 269

Effective date:  5/31/2022

Title: Resolution amending Resolution No. 374 Of 2021, authorizing the Mayor and the Directors of the

Departments of Permits, Licenses, and Inspections and Innovation & Performance to enter into an
agreement or agreements or amendments to existing agreements to purchase Accela Civic Platform
and Accela Citizen Access subscription and cloud hosting services so as to extend the contract an
additional year until June 30, 2023, and increase the not-to-exceed cost from $1,310,475.13 to
$1,331,647.65.

Sponsors:
Indexes: AGREEMENTS (AMENDING)
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-0363 Cover Letter-2022-23 ACCELA Amended Resolution Letter, 2. 2022-0363 WCP
Request Form 2020 _Accela Renewal_5.2.22 SDK (002) JP_Signed, 3. Summary 2022-0363

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/31/2022 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor
5/31/2022 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass
5/25/2022 1 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended Pass
5/16/2022 1 City Council Read and referred

City of Pittsburgh Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

